Useful website addresses and weblinks

East Devon AONB Landscapes- www.eastdevon.net/landscapes 

Biodiversity Action Plan site – Cornwall - http://www.ukbap.org.uk/lbap.aspx?id=465#1 
Bird encyclopaedia link - www.rspb.org.uk/birds/guide 
Bat Conservation - www.bats.org.uk/ 

Cornwall Country Council - http://www.cornwall.gov.uk/Facts/environ/environ18.htm
Countryside Alliance – www.countryside-alliance.org/edu 
Cornwall on-line – www.cornwall-online.co.uk
Cornwall Wildlife Trust – www.wildlifetrust.org.uk/cornwall
Devon Wildlife Trust – www.devonwildlifetrust.org
Ecover products – www.ecover.com
English Nature – www.english-nature.org.uk

Environment Agency – www.environment-agency.gov.uk
Fish Stocks in Cornish Rivers - http://www.cornwall.gov.uk/Facts/environ/environ18.htm
Fowey Harbour Commissioners – www.foweyharbour.co.uk
International Tree Foundation - www.internationaltreefoundation.org/ 
Learning through Landscapes – www.ltl.org/uk 

Met Office – www.met-office.gov.uk/climate/uk/location/england/rainfall.html 

Met Office – Education http://www.met-office.gov.uk/education/curriculum/index.html 
Moor Trees - www.moortrees.org/ 
Oil Pollution websites


Global Marine Oil Pollution – http://oils.gpa.unep.org 


Ocean Link - http://oceanlink.island.net/oceanmatters/oil%20pollution.html 

Organic farmers & Growers – www.organicfarmers.uk.com 

Pasture pumps - http://www.riferam.com/pasture/
Ponds Conservation Trust  - http://www.brookes.ac.uk/pondaction/aboutpct.htm!

Cornish River Quality - http://www.cornwall.gov.uk/Facts/environ/environ16.htm

RSPB - www.rspb.org.uk
Soil Association – www.soilassociation.org
Streetmaps (maps of anywhere in UK) – www.streetmap.co.uk 

South West Water Ltd – www.southwestwater.co.uk 

South West Water Education – www.dcs.exeter.ac.uk/water/cycle.html
Tale Valley Trust – www.talevalley.org.uk 

Viridor Waste Ltd – www.viridor-waste.co.uk
Weather - http://www.met-office.gov.uk/education/links.html
Graham's Weather Page - http://www.easterling.freeserve.co.uk/wpage5.html

WHO (World Health Organisation) – www.who.int/en
Wildlife Trusts – www.wildlifetrust.org.uk
WWF – www.wwf.org

